
2023 Trade Expo floor plan
Rosen Shingle Creek
Sebastian Ballroom J/K/L
9939 Universal Blvd.
Orlando, Florida 32819

507 509 511 513

606 608 610 612

517 519 521 523 525 527 529 531

616 618 620 622 624 626 628 630
600

617
623 625 627 629 631

722 724 726 728 730

603 605 607 609 611 613   

702 704 706 708 710 712

6
0

1
 

423 425 427 429 431

522 524 526 528 530

403 405 407 409 411 413 

502 504 506 508 510 512

317 319 321 323 325 327 329 331

416 418 420 422 424 426 428 430

307 309 311 313

406 408 410 412
400

223 225 227 229 231

322 324 326 328 330

201 203 205 207 209 211 213 

300 302 304 306 308 310 312

707 709 711 713

806 808 810 812
701

717 719 721 723 725 727 729 731

816 818 820 822 824 826 828 830

817 819 821 823 825 827 829 831

916 918 920 922 924 926 928 930

801 803 805 807 809 811 813 

900 902 904 906 908 910 912

107 109 111 113 

206 208 210 212
101

117 119 121 123 125 127 129 131

216 218 220 222 224 226 228 230

100 102 104 106 108

901 903 909 911 913 919 921 923 929 931

217

417

4
0

1
 

Ro
llu

p 
Do

or
Ro

llu
p 

Do
or

Ro
llu

p 
Do

or

See exhibitor contract for pricing

Trade Expo
August 16-17, 2023

Entrance

AVAILABLE 
BOOTHS

RESERVED FOR 
ANNUAL SPONSORS

INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL
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